Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
514-12	CE	MA, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF DR. USMAN KHAN PHAR TO THE NASSAU COUNTY COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS. 514-12(CE)
595-12	CE	MA, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF FAZLUL HAQ SYED TO THE MINORITY AFFAIRS COUNCIL. 595-12(CE)
620-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 620-12(OMB)
645-12	RE	PL, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012 AN ORDINANCE MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXECUTE A LEASE BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AS TENANT AND 89 TH JAMAICA REALTY COMPANY LLC IN CONNECTION WITH THE LEASE OF REAL PROPERTY KNOWN AS BLOCK 9795, LOT 65 ON THE TAX MAP OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK AND LOCATED AT 89 TH AVENUE AND MERRICK BOULEVARD IN JAMAICA, BOROUGH OF QUEENS, CITY OF NEW YORK, STATE OF NEW YORK. 645-12(RE)
647-12	LE	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A WARRANT DIRECTING THE TREASURER OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO PAY TO THE SUPERVISORS OF THE SEVERAL TOWNS AND TO THE TREASURERS OF THE SEVERAL VILLAGES AND CITIES WITHIN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, THE SUMS AS APPORTIONED BY THE NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE BASED ON A REPORT FILED BY THE COUNTY TREASURER AND THE COUNTY CLERK, SHOWING DEPOSITS FROM MORTGAGE TAXES FOR THE PERIOD OF ONE YEAR COMMENCING OCTOBER 1, 2011 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2012; PURSUANT TO THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 647-12(LE)
648-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE MULTI-YEAR FINANCIAL PLAN FOR THE FISCAL YEARS 2013-2017, AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 310 OF THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY, AND ALL FINANCIAL POLICIES INCLUDED THEREIN. 648-12(OMB)